1	Q.	For each type of load from LAB-NLH-006, please disclose any information Hydro has
2		about:
3		a. the nature of the load's activities (cryptocurrency mining, data storage, real-
4		time internet services, etc)
5		i. the maximum capacity requested or provided
6		b. the date when the service was requested (if applicable)
7		c. the duration of the service contract requested or entered into
8		d. the nature and extent of any financial guarantees provided by the client to
9		Hydro
10		e. any information regarding load shape provided by the client
11		f. for any cancelled request, the service capacity requested in the cancelled
12		request
13		
14		
15	A.	For questions a. through e., please refer to the response to question 2 in
16		"Attachment 2 – Responses to Labrador Interconnected Group Questions"
17		submitted by Hydro on March 6, 2018.
18		
19		f. Please refer to the response to question 2 in "Attachment 2 – Responses to
20		Labrador Interconnected Group Questions" submitted by Hydro on March 6,
21		2018. Of the four cancelled requests listed in Table 1, the capacity requested for
22		the dates between July 12, 2017 and August 8, 2017 were 2 MW, 10 MW, 10
23		MW, and 1 MW, respectively.